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N13 WI Hauptbahnhof  Platz d. Dt. Einheit  WI Hauptbahnhof

Nightliner

ESWE Verkehrsgesellschaft mbH, Postfach 2369, 65013 Wiesbaden, Tel.: (0611) 45022 -450

W
I H

au
pt

ba
hn

ho
f D

N3
N5

N7
N10

1
8
9

La
nd

es
ha

us

Ade
lhe

ids
tra

ße

Lu
ise

np
lat

z/R
he

ins
tr.

Der
ns

ch
es

 G
elä

nd
e 

C

Kirc
hg

as
se

 B

Plat
z d

. D
t. 

Einh
eit

 C

N2
N3

N4
N5
N7

N9
N11
N12

M
ich

els
be

rg

Ried
er

be
rg

str
aß

e

Dür
er

pla
tz 

E

Sed
an

pla
tz

Blei
ch

str
aß

e

Ring
kir

ch
e

Sch
ier

ste
ine

r S
tra

ße

Sch
ef

fe
lst

ra
ße

W
I H

au
pt

ba
hn

ho
f A

N3
N5

N7
N10

1
8
9

Wiesbaden

Täglich
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof D    0.55  1.25  1.55  2.25  2.55  3.25  3.55
- Landeshaus    0.56  1.26  1.56  2.26  2.56  3.26  3.56
- Adelheidstraße    0.57  1.27  1.57  2.27  2.57  3.27  3.57
- Luisenplatz/Rheinstraße    0.58  1.28  1.58  2.28  2.58  3.28  3.58
- Dernsches Gelände C    1.00  1.30  2.00  2.30  3.00  3.30  4.00
- Kirchgasse B    1.01  1.31  2.01  2.31  3.01  3.31  4.01
- Platz d. Dt. Einheit C    1.02  1.32  2.02  2.32  3.02  3.32  4.02
- Michelsberg    1.03  1.33  2.03  2.33  3.03  3.33  4.03
- Riederbergstraße    1.04  1.34  2.04  2.34  3.04  3.34  4.04
- Dürerplatz E    1.05  1.35  2.05  2.35  3.05  3.35  4.05
- Sedanplatz    1.06  1.36  2.06  2.36  3.06  3.36  4.06
- Bleichstraße    1.07  1.37  2.07  2.37  3.07  3.37  4.07
- Ringkirche    1.08  1.38  2.08  2.38  3.08  3.38  4.08
- Schiersteiner Straße    1.09  1.39  2.09  2.39  3.09  3.39  4.09
- Scheffelstraße    1.10  1.40  2.10  2.40  3.10  3.40  4.10
- WI Hauptbahnhof A    1.12  1.42  2.12  2.42  3.12  3.42  4.12
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